RETRF581 - THOR 300 - FULL ZIP FLEECE

RETRF581 THOR 300 - FULL zIP FLEECE (ITIED)

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@

Koérperlange

Brustweite (B)

Armelliange hinten Mitte (C)

FARBEN:

. Bottle Green . Classic Red

. Navy

Xs
16

16
66
51,5
63

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

SYMMETRY

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

300 g/m?
Fabric Information

300 series anti-pill Symmetry fleece

Special Features

Fleece cuffs

2 zipped lower pockets
Adjustable shockcord hem
Dekorationsvorschlage:

Stickerei

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

Dunkle Farben separat waschen

B2 &S X

M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XxL
16 16 16 16 16 16
68,5 71 71 73,5 73,5 76
55,5 59,5 63,5 68,5 72,5 76,5
64 65 66 67 68 69
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